Athlete

Basketball Layups
Name

Caiden Loose-lves
Gabe Graber
Grace Russell
Thomas Russell
Tyler Osborn
Nicolas Lee
Connor Schlichte
Coby Fineran
Bridgette Bissell
Cole Quinlin

Dallis Ebrecht
Christina Rasmussen
Tanisha Ebrecht
Robert White
Spencer Zumbach
Jesse Janssen
Tyler Leech

Bryan Shanks
Darrol Ruark
Stevie-Marie Janssen
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer
Ross Robinson
Madison Ebrecht
Andrew Piatt
Felicia Greggerson
Billy Habermann
Charles DeCory
Joseph Vaverka
Scott Erlbacher
Robin Dreeszen
Mark Aldridge
Bradley Steines
Tina Jung

Mitchell Dunn

Ron Barnard

Bob Doyle

Ryan Bole

Gloria Terrell

Drew Brown

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
15
15
13
11
9
20
17
16
13
13
12
12
6
30
20
19
18
17
17

Division
BL 8-11_01
BL 12-15 02
BL 12-15 02
BL 12-15 083
BL 12-15 03
BL 16-21_04
BL 16-21_04
BL 16-21 04
BL 16-21_05
BL 16-21_05
BL 16-21_05
BL 16-21_05
BL 16-21_06
BL 22-29 07
BL 22-29 08
BL 22-29 08
BL 22-29 08
BL 22-29 09
BL 22-29 09
BL 22-29 09
BL 22-29 10
BL 22-29 10
BL 22-29 10
BL 22-29 10
BL 22-29 11
BL 22-29 11
BL 22-29 11
BL 22-29 11
BL 22-29 12
BL 22-29 12
BL 30-50 13
BL 30-50 14
BL 30-50 15
BL 30-50_15
BL 30-50 15
BL 30-50_16
BL 30-50 16
BL 30-50_16
BL 30-50 17

Place
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
3rd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
3rd
1st



Coach

Basketball Layups

Name Role Score Division Place
Kristy Sheriff Coach 18 BL CH 02 1st
Sandy Young Coach 17 BL_CH_02 2nd



Fan

Basketball Layups

Name Role
Cody Crawford Fan
Harriet Gulbranson Fan

Score
19
16

Division
BL FAN_05
BL FAN_05

Place
1st
2nd



Unified partner

Basketball Layups
Name Role Score Division Place

Natalie Rasmussen Unified Partner 20 BL UP_03 1st



