Basketball Layups				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Caiden Loose-Ives	Athlete	15	BL_8-11_01	1st
Gabe Graber	Athlete	15	BL_12-15_02	1st
Grace Russell	Athlete	13	BL_12-15_02	2nd
Thomas Russell	Athlete	11	BL_12-15_03	1st
Tyler Osborn	Athlete	9	BL_12-15_03	2nd
Nicolas Lee	Athlete	20	BL_16-21_04	1st
Connor Schlichte	Athlete	17	BL_16-21_04	2nd
Coby Fineran	Athlete	16	BL_16-21_04	3rd
Bridgette Bissell	Athlete	13	BL_16-21_05	1st (tie)
Cole Quinlin	Athlete	13	BL_16-21_05	1st (tie)
Dallis Ebrecht	Athlete	12	BL_16-21_05	3rd (tie)
Christina Rasmussen	Athlete	12	BL_16-21_05	3rd (tie)
Tanisha Ebrecht	Athlete	6	BL_16-21_06	1st
Robert White	Athlete	30	BL_22-29_07	1st
Spencer Zumbach	Athlete	20	BL_22-29_08	1st
Jesse Janssen	Athlete	19	BL_22-29_08	2nd
Tyler Leech	Athlete	18	BL_22-29_08	3rd
Bryan Shanks	Athlete	17	BL_22-29_09	1st (tie)
Darrol Ruark	Athlete	17	BL_22-29_09	1st (tie)
Stevie-Marie Janssen	Athlete	16	BL_22-29_09	3rd
Dlelaney Brinkmeyer	Athlete	13	BL_22-29_10	1st
Ross Robinson	Athlete	11	BL_22-29_10	2nd
Madison Ebrecht	Athlete	10	BL_22-29_10	3rd (tie)
Andrew Piatt	Athlete	10	BL_22-29_10	3rd (tie)
Felicia Greggerson	Athlete	7	BL_22-29_11	1st
Billy Habermann	Athlete	6	BL_22-29_11	2nd
Charles DeCory	Athlete	5	BL_22-29_11	3rd (tie)
Joseph Vaverka	Athlete	5	BL_22-29_11	3rd (tie)
Scott Erlbacher	Athlete	2	BL_22-29_12	1st
Robin Dreeszen	Athlete	1	BL_22-29_12	2nd
Mark Aldridge	Athlete	19	BL_30-50_13	1st
Bradley Steines	Athlete	15	BL_30-50_14	1st
Tina Jung	Athlete	12	BL_30-50_15	1st (tie)
Mitchell Dunn	Athlete	12	BL_30-50_15	1st (tie)
Ron Barnard	Athlete	10	BL_30-50_15	3rd
Bob Doyle	Athlete	9	BL_30-50_16	1st (tie)
Ryan Bole	Athlete	9	BL_30-50_16	1st (tie)
Gloria Terrell	Athlete	8	BL_30-50_16	3rd
Drew Brown	Athlete	7	BL_30-50_17	1st

Coach				
Basketball Layups				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Kristy Sheriff	Coach	18	BL_CH_02	1st
Sandy Young	Coach	17	BL_CH_02	2nd

Fan				
Basketball Layups				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Cody Crawford	Fan	19	BL_FAN_05	1st
Harriet Gulbranson	Fan	16	BL_FAN_05	2nd

Unified partner				
Basketball Layups				
Name	Role	Score	Division	Place
Natalie Rasmussen	Unified Partner	20	BL_UP_03	1st